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North East Division

Director needed.

Keystone Unlimited All-Stars (KUAS)
(Western Pennsylvania)
Steve Truitt
814-538-9867
skeeve2024@yahoo.com

Upstate New York Unlimited All-Stars
Ben Taft
585-409-3575
ben420426@gmail.com

Central New York Unlimited All-Stars
(CNYUAS)
Mike Lane
315-561-6207
cnyuas@gmail.com

West Coast Division
Gil Atkinson, Division Director

Arizona Unlimited All-Stars (UASAZ)
Joe Torres Jr.
602-510-4130

jtballing44@gmail.com

North West Unlimited All-Stars
(NWUAS)
Ronnie Cox
425-773-1824
wilywin@aol.com

Northern California UAS (Nor-CalUAS)
Matt Fontaine
209-988-0987

matt@crowndesigns.net

Southern California UAS (SOCALUAS)
Scott Bohle
714-402-3282
scotthky2@aol.com

Idaho UAS
Josh Culley
208-340-9491
CRTENginesLLC@gmail.com

'AmericantMusclelKart

Ohio River Division

Justin Westerfeld, Division Director

Appalachian Unlimited All-Stars
(APUAS)
Ron Wolfe
304-755-9447
appuas@hotmail.com

Ohio Valley UAS (OVUAS)
Jerrid Hall
937-217-5131
jerrid@reliacore.com

lllinois/Indiana Unlimited All-Stars
(ILUAS)
Kevin Birky
(217) 897-1495

North West Ohio Unlimited All-Stars
(NWOUAS)
George Myers
419-604-8679
tammy88myers@gmail.com

South-East Ohio UAS
(SEQUAS)
Craig Payton
740-357-4130
payton6185@icloud.com

Kentucky UAS (KYUAS)
Shannon Halbert
606-949-1287
info@gofasthp.

Alabama UAS
Rick Saylor
256-738-2557
ricksaylor68@gmail.com

Carolina UAS (CUAS)
Bill Meacham
704-606-9318
billmeacham@carolina.rr.com
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Florida Unlimited All-Stars (FLUAS)
Ed Schreifels
813-610-5853

eschreifels@tampabay.rr.com

4-States UAS
(Arkansas, Oklahoma, Kansas, Missouri)
Paul Stubbs
479-633-5934
Paul.Stubbs@gmail.com

Georgia Unlimited All-Stars (GAUAS)
KT Mchan
229-894-8940
Jeffmchan202@gmail.com

lowa Unlimited All-Stars (IAUAS)
Jason Lindgren
jspeedkarting@gmail.com
319-383-4720

Mississippi Unlimited All-Stars (MSUAS)
Dave Chism
662-646-0782
badboyztoyz1964@gmail.com

Missouri Unlimited All-Stars (MOUAS)
Dennis Sheler
Smallwheels@charter.net
660-281-2373

Tennessee Unlimited All-Stars
(TNUAS)
Damien Bailey
865-617-0469
damienbailey14@gmail.com

Texas-East Unlimited All-Stars (TXEUAS)
Billy Lindsey
903-276-4574
evilspeedracing@gmail.com

Virginia Unlimited All-Stars (VUAS)
Bobby White
757-576-1481
Robert.w1021@gmail.com
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